
Call #: C460280 - Juvenile Complaint

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

04/27/2019 15:51:22

04/27/2019 16:36:09

Williams, Keona

Clark, Mindy

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Report Required,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

257 - Doss, Barry - 2245 (WMPD) 04/27/2019
15:53:53

04/27/2019
15:54:15

04/27/2019
15:59:52

04/27/2019
16:36:09

222 - Jackson, Steven - 2222
(WMPD)

04/27/2019
15:54:18

04/27/2019
15:54:20

04/27/2019
16:27:26

04/27/2019
16:27:35

290 - Broyles, Kenneth - 2295
(WMPD)

04/27/2019
15:56:41

04/27/2019
15:56:43

04/27/2019
15:59:49

04/27/2019
16:36:09

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

04/27/2019 15:51:28 Williams, Keona WOODRIDGE.. MAKE CONT WITH EMPLOYEE MALISHA MCCRAY AT THE FRONT
DESK IN REF TO TWO FEMALE JUVENILES BEING VERY DISRUPTIVE AT THIS
TIME.. SHE ADV THEY HAVE NOT BEEN  ADMITTED YET.. WANTS OFFICERS TO
MAKE SCENE

Agency Incident Officer

Date Name Phone Address PD FD EMS

911 Call

West Memphis Police
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