West Memphis Police

Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C460280 - Juvenile Complaint

Received Date/Time: 04/27/2019 15:51:22 Taken By: Williams, Keona

Cleared Date/Time: 04/27/2019 16:36:09 Caller Name
Cleared By: Clark, Mindy Phone:

Caller Loc.:

Location: 600 N 7Th ST

West Memphis, AR 72301

Alarm
Primary:
Secondary:
Keyhole:

Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
257 - Doss, Barry - 2245 (WMPD)	04/27/2019 15:53:53		04/27/2019 15:59:52			04/27/2019 16:36:09			
222 - Jackson, Steven - 2222 (WMPD)	04/27/2019 15:54:18	04/27/2019 15:54:20	04/27/2019 16:27:26			04/27/2019 16:27:35			
290 - Broyles, Kenneth - 2295 (WMPD)	04/27/2019 15:56:41		04/27/2019 15:59:49			04/27/2019 16:36:09			

		Narrative
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative
04/27/2019 15:51:28	Williams, Keona	WOODRIDGE MAKE CONT WITH EMPLOYEE MALISHA MCCRAY AT THE FRONT DESK IN REF TO TWO FEMALE JUVENILES BEING VERY DISRUPTIVE AT THIS TIME SHE ADV THEY HAVE NOT BEEN ADMITTED YET WANTS OFFICERS TO MAKE SCENE

Dispositions

No Report Required,

Agency Incident Officer

911 Call								
Date	Name	Phone	Address	PD	FD	EMS		